
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9:25-
10:40 1(A-B) 2(A-B) 3(A-B) 4(A-B)

10:50-
12:05 2(A-B) 1(A-B) 4(A-B) 3(A-B)

12:05-
12:50

12:55-
2:10 3(A-B) 4(A-B) 1(A-B) 2(A-B)

2:20-3:35 4(A-B) 3(A-B) 2(A-B) 1(A-B)

Rotating Friday Schedule

05-Sep Monday 24-Oct No classes 12-Dec Tuesday

12-Sep Tuesday 31-Oct Thursday 19-Dec Wednesday

19-Sep Wednesday 07-Nov Monday 09-Jan Thursday

26-Sep Thursday 14-Nov Tuesday 16-Jan Monday

03-Oct Monday 21-Nov Wednesday 23-Jan Tuesday

10-Oct Tuesday 28-Nov Thursday

17-Oct Wednesday 05-Dec Monday

Rotating 
Schedule

Lunch

2025-26 Auburn Schedule


